
Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.16

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A002146748 SUBHASISH  MAHATO Male No  1 1 UR  2  391.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104123 SABIKUN NEHAR KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  10  385.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026361 RISHIRAJ  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  23  384.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885084 ARNAB KUMAR MONDAL Male No  4 4 UR  3  382.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963987 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  2  380.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286610 DIKSHA  BOSE Female No  6 6 UR  16  379.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974907 DEBADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  7 7 UR  14  377.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284052 MRINMOY  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  9  377.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283285 SOUVIK  BARUI Male No  9  1 9 SC  1  377.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676733 SHIFA  SHARMILA Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  3  375.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172683 HASANUZZAMAN Male No  11 11 UR  9  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414086 ARPIT  SINHA MAHAPATRA Male No  12 12 UR  5  374.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097132 RAJASHRI  SAMANTA Female No  13 13 UR  2  374.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483915 RAJARSHI  BANIK Male No  14 14 UR  2  373.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000653289 NIYAN  GHOSH Male No  15  2 15 OBC-B  2  373.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171402 SRIRUP  SAHA Male No  16  2 16 SC  2  372.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095864 LIYA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  7  371.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187108 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  18 18 UR  4  370.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245570 SOUMALYA  KHASNOBISH Male No  19 19 UR  14  369.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977985 AANKHI  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  3  368.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975840 AFREEN  CHOWDHURY Female No  21 21 UR  14  367.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333845 MANOSHRI  ADHIKARY Female No  22 22 UR  8  367.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545509 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  1  366.00  88.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466359 ANITA  NAYAK Female No  24 24 UR  12  366.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683758 SANKET  CHATTERJEE Male No  25 25 UR  21  365.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854746 JABEEN  ALTAF Female No  26 26 UR  2  364.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961367 PIPASA  BASAK Female No  27 27 UR  11  364.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201270 SOUMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  28 28 UR  9  364.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001908780 ARNAB KUMAR MANDAL Male No  29  3 29 SC  9  363.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929932 CHANDRANI  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  23  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182841 SANGBARAN  

ROYCHOWDHURI

Male No  31 31 UR  23  362.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561286 SAGNIK  BISWAS Male No  32  1 32 EWS  3  361.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329583 AMIYA  HALDAR Male No  33  4 33 SC  15  361.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089692 SOURASHREE Female No  34  2 34 EWS  1  360.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081039 NABAMITA  KUNDU Female No  35 35 UR  20  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183667 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  35  2 36 OBC-A  2  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863090 DEBRANJAN  POREL Male No  36  5 37 SC  22  359.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521865 DEBANGANA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  37 38 UR  4  358.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156415 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  38 39 UR  9  357.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361524 RAIMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 40 UR  24  357.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999546 AASTHA  PRADHAN Female No  40 41 UR  1  356.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837234 AAMRADIP  ROY Male No  41  3 42 OBC-B  3  356.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002043367 TITIKSHA  SAHA Female No  42  6 43 SC  9  356.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416032 ANUSUA  KUNDU Female No  43  4 44 OBC-B  4  354.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064232 AKASH  JANA Male No  44  3 45 EWS  5  354.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164393 RISHIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  45 46 UR  1  353.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859826 AAHELI  CHOUDHURI Female No  46 47 UR  23  352.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456393 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  47  5 48 OBC-B  8  352.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246432 RIYAZ  SAGE Male No  48 49 UR  1  352.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912458 TANUSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  49  7 50 SC  5  352.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855784 SWASTI DIPAN DAS Male No  50  4 51 EWS  5  351.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819865 DEBOSMITA  MONDAL Female No  51 52 UR  21  351.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525209 SATADRU  SARKAR Male No  52  8 53 SC  7  351.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117894 AHAMADULLA  HALDER Male No  53  3 54 OBC-A  12  351.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429834 SUBHANKAR  SAHOO Male No  54 55 UR  4  351.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180258 SNEHA  KESHRI Female No  55  5 56 EWS  20  350.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001321381 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  56  9 57 SC  9  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000572 ADITI  SAMANTA Female No  57 58 UR  4  349.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346436 TUSHAR  DEY Male No  58 59 UR  8  349.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552450 ANURAG  GHOSH Male No  59 60 UR  7  349.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921992 BISWARUP  BANERJEE Male No  60 61 UR  23  348.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552199 ARIJIT  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  61 62 UR  1  348.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916967 MAISHA  MALIHA Female No  61  4 63 OBC-A  16  348.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601512 SUKALYAN  MAITY Male No  62 64 UR  6  348.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049960 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  63  5 65 OBC-A  12  348.00  74.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433361 LAKSHYA  SETH Male No  64 66 UR  4  347.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350445 RABIUL  ISLAM Male No  65  6 67 OBC-A  5  347.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093387 SNEHADITYA  GHOSH Male No  66 68 UR  10  347.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813755 PRITAM  MODAK Male No  67  6 69 OBC-B  8  346.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988929 SOHAM  DAS Male No  68 70 UR  3  346.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001805763 RASEL  SHEKH Male No  69  7 71 OBC-B  12  346.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605918 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  70 72 UR  2  345.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922732 KOUSTAV  MAJUMDAR Male No  71 73 UR  6  345.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730395 SHAINA  SUFYAN Female No  72 74 UR  8  344.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446003 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  73 75 UR  6  344.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191023 SK TAUSIF ALI Male No  74  7 76 OBC-A  1  344.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625301 JOY KUMAR GHOSH Male No  75  8 77 OBC-B  25  343.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374306 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  76 78 UR  11  343.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295448 SUMAN  DAS Male No  76 79 UR  7  343.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941432 SANNIDHYA  KUNDU Male No  77  9 80 OBC-B  1  343.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419873 SOUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  78  10 81 SC  3  342.00  82.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903629 KETAKY  CHOWDHURY Female No  79 82 UR  5  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008501 SHIPRA  BISWAS Female No  80  11 83 SC  10  341.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816611 SAYAK  GHOSH Male No  81  10 84 OBC-B  4  341.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001269197 JASIMUDDIN  SK Male No  82  8 85 OBC-A  4  340.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251135 ARNAB  BANERJEE Male No  83 86 UR  9  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379156 RAENAH  BANERJEE Female No  84 87 UR  7  339.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427220 MD RAJIBUL MONDAL Male No  85 88 UR  20  339.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030841 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  86 89 UR  5  339.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427497 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  87  9 90 OBC-A  3  339.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410810 HASAYEN  GAIN Male No  88  10 91 OBC-A  4  338.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392999 LABANI  SENGUPTA Female No  89 92 UR  21  338.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451476 SHRISHTI  SINHA Female No  89 93 UR  11  338.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790164 ETI  MONDAL Female No  90 94 UR  12  338.00  93.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027903 SUBHRANIL  BASAK Male No  91 95 UR  14  338.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449992 RACHAITA  NATH Female No  92 96 UR  2  337.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381126 ANUSREE  SAHA Female No  93 97 UR  2  337.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320878 SABNAM SARMIN 

RAHAMAN

Female No  94  11 98 OBC-A  14  337.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001030018 KINNAR  BISHNU Male No  95 99 UR  9  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125776 DEBLINA  BANERJEE Female No  96 100 UR  8  336.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045167 ANANDIYA  PAUL Female No  97 101 UR  5  336.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877626 SHOVON  OJHA Male No  97  12 102 SC  4  336.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446033 SURAJ  GANJU Male No  98 103 UR  6  335.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014021 AYAN  MAJI Male No  99 104 UR  4  335.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449605 AYANIKA  GAIN Female No  100  13 105 SC  7  335.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086729 PUJA  GUHA Female No  101 106 UR  8  335.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012854 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  102 107 UR  2  334.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537912 NUR  ALAM Male No  103 108 UR  24  333.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712304 SANSKRITA  GOL Female No  104 109 UR  11  333.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156854 PINAKI  DUTTA Male No  105 110 UR  4  332.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820541 BISWARUP  KUNDU Male No  106 111 UR  4  332.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416911 ARITRIKA  BISWAS Female No  107  14 112 SC  25  331.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002406777 ELHAMNESA  KHATUN Female No  108  12 113 OBC-A  13  331.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267295 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  109 114 UR  12  331.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328849 MADHURIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  110 115 UR  4  330.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755262 AYUSHMAN  SARKAR Male No  110  15 116 SC  3  330.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125677 SOUMYA NARAYAN 

SATPATI

Male No  111 117 UR  10  330.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079360 MASOOM RAJ MANDAL Male No  112  13 118 OBC-A  11  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098293 JAYANTI  ORAON Female No  113  1 119 ST  11  330.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146431 ISHANI  SEN Female No  114 120 UR  6  329.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606724 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  115 121 UR  2  328.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354612 PARTHA  KAR Male No  116  11 122 OBC-B  10  327.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639067 MRINMOYEE  PAUL Female No  117  12 123 OBC-B  4  326.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291446 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  118 124 UR  23  326.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350929 ABHISHEK  RAJAK Male No  119 125 UR  12  325.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859490 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  120  16 126 SC  25  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002000166 ANKON  DAS Male No  121 127 UR  9  325.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070259 RAHUL  HEMBRAM Male No  122 128 UR  1  324.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260027 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  123 129 UR  8  324.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085684 SAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  124 130 UR  8  323.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510828 TRISHA  BANDOPADHYAY Female No  125 131 UR  5  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736952 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  126  13 132 OBC-B  9  323.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249475 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  127 133 UR  10  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292310 ANIKET  GHOSH Male No  128  14 134 OBC-B  5  322.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643273 PRALAY  MANDAL Male No  129  17 135 SC  6  322.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710799 EUREKA  CHOUDHURY Female No  130 136 UR  6  321.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527417 NILANJAN  ROY Male No  131 137 UR  8  320.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512014 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  132 138 UR  19  320.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372967 SNEHASISH  KUNDU Male No  133 139 UR  5  320.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137167 SOUDIP  KUNDU Male No  134  15 140 OBC-B  4  320.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000998926 ANKITA  ROY Female No  135 141 UR  14  319.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496652 SWAPNENDU  GHSOH Male No  136 142 UR  6  318.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229891 SNEHA  DAS Female No  137 143 UR  2  318.00  60.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058481 ADRIJA  MISRA Female No  138 144 UR  7  317.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778022 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  139  18 145 SC  5  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952037 RITWIK  KHATUA Male No  140 146 UR  13  317.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805672 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  141 147 UR  17  316.00  64.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223002 SRIJA  SAHA Female No  142 148 UR  2  315.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699190 ANKAN  DAS Male No  143  19 149 SC  1  315.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963849 DEBOJIT  BISWAS Male No  144 150 UR  2  314.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586093 ENAMUL  HOSSAIN Male No  145  14 151 OBC-A  9  314.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974172 DEBTANU  DEY Male No  146 152 UR  23  313.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019337 SREEJA  KARJEE Female No  147 153 UR  1  313.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284991 MD NAZMUL ALAM Male No  148  15 154 OBC-A  2  313.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000191811 SREYASHI  NAHA Female No  149 155 UR  16  313.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994992 ADRITA  SINGHA Female No  150 156 UR  4  312.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618488 ABHINAV ALEX SINGH Male No  151 157 UR  4  311.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324445 DARAKSHA  NIYAZ Female No  152 158 UR  3  310.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427908 UTSA  DASGUPTA Female No  153 159 UR  24  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434499 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  154  16 160 OBC-B  14  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366559 DEEPTESH  ROY Male No  155  17 161 OBC-B  13  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433228 SHUVANGI  BISWAS Female No  156 162 UR  9  308.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248379 DEBARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  157 163 UR  10  308.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086092 MD  SALIM Male No  158 164 UR  1  307.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016803 BIDITA  SARKAR Female No  159  20 165 SC  6  307.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400033 RIKTA  DAS Female No  160  21 166 SC  10  306.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247873 SHUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  161  22 167 SC  4  305.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045062 SRISTIKA  BASU Female No  162 168 UR  4  304.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001877530 PRAMIT  DUTTA Male No  163 169 UR  6  304.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172714 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  164  23 170 SC  3  303.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875336 ALI  MASOOD Male No  165 171 UR  11  303.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113902 SAZIL  AHMED Male No  166 172 UR  4  302.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346079 SHASHWATA  ROY Male No  167  24 173 SC  4  302.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001425 ARNAB  JANA Male No  168 174 UR  9  302.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839643 TANUSREE  PAUL Female No  169 175 UR  9  301.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000739 RAISA  YEASMIN Female No  170  16 176 OBC-A  5  300.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104321 AYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  171  25 177 SC  4  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168724 PRATYUSHA  GHOSH Female No  172 178 UR  8  299.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299326 MD MUZAMMIL SHAMIM Male No  173 179 UR  23  299.00  82.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307644 ANKITA  DAS Female No  174 180 UR  14  298.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313169 SHURYA SHEKHAR BISWAS Male No  175 181 UR  16  297.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607278 BAPPA  PAUL Male No  175 182 UR  21  297.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002354653 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  176  18 183 OBC-B  25  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501783 MD  IRFAN Male No  177 184 UR  11  297.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272027 ANKIT  BARAI Male No  178  19 185 OBC-B  4  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159270 ANKIT  BARAI Male No  178  19 186 OBC-B  2  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426587 SHREYA  DAS Female No  179 187 UR  5  296.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061955 ASHIF  RANA Male No  180 188 UR  3  296.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387802 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  181  26 189 SC  8  295.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694317 ABHAY  THAKUR Male No  182 190 UR  4  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297150 UTSAB  DAS Male No  183 191 UR  4  294.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571380 MINAKSHI  CHOUDHURY Female No  184  27 192 SC  1  294.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911282 SUBHAM  GHORUI Male No  185  28 193 SC  7  294.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384318 SOUMALYA  MONDAL Male No  186  29 194 SC  15  294.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250754 SOUMADIP  SARDAR Male No  187 195 UR  4  294.00  47.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385395 IQRA  RAHMAT Female No  188 196 UR  6  293.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001990852 RAVIKISHAN  PRASAD Male No  189 197 UR  8  293.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793684 SHUBHAM RAJ MANDAL Male No  190 198 UR  3  293.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275759 HABIBAH Female No  190  17 199 OBC-A  3  293.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068576 TISHA  DAS Female No  191  6 200 EWS  5  292.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121230 AYAN  JANA Male No  192 201 UR  5  292.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127338 ZARTAJ  IQBAL Female No  193 202 UR  3  292.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351355 MAITRY  DAS Female No  194 203 UR  2  291.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044890 KHUSHI  KUMARI Female No  195 204 UR  9  291.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381213 SK NASEM ALI Male No  196 205 UR  5  291.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585441 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  197 206 UR  2  291.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545572 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV Male No  198 207 UR  11  290.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174265 SAUMAJIT  GHOSH Male No  199 208 UR  7  290.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980517 PRIYAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  200 209 UR  2  289.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605227 SHRUTI  SINGHA Female No  201 210 UR  11  289.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002242893 BISAL  BAG Male No  202 211 UR  2  288.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459924 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  203  30 212 SC  4  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669542 PIU  MONDAL Female No  204 213 UR  2  286.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426615 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  205 214 UR  1  286.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033871 AMIT  BASHFORE Male No  206  31 215 SC  4  283.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172519 SONALI  PAUL Female No  207  20 216 OBC-B  6  280.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065434 KARAN KUMAR PANDEY Male No  208 217 UR  7  277.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169238 DIWAKAR  SINHA Male No  209 218 UR  3  277.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688170 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  210  32 219 SC  21  277.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660986 ARYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  211 220 UR  12  276.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927942 SWARNESH  DAS Male No  212 221 UR  2  275.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860747 AADEETI  MRIDHA Female No  213 222 UR  1  275.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236406 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  214  33 223 SC  14  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535215 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  215 224 UR  2  275.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000546488 TATHAGATA  GHOSH Male No  215 225 UR  8  275.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086094 DEBDATTA  MISRA Male No  216 226 UR  10  274.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933204 SONAKSHI  GUHA Female No  217 227 UR  15  274.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309317 AKASH  TARAFDAR Male No  218 228 UR  11  274.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816652 ANUSHNA  PATRA Female No  219 229 UR  10  274.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313251 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  220  34 230 SC  25  274.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542837 SAMBITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  221 231 UR  6  274.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716642 TUHIN  CHAKRABARTY Male No  222 232 UR  4  274.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293283 AYAN  PATRA Male No  223  35 233 SC  1  273.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098204 HRITHIK KUMAR SINGH Male No  224 234 UR  21  273.00  48.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551180 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  225  21 235 OBC-B  19  272.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004981 YUTHOJIT  DEY Male No  226 236 UR  16  272.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224217 RITU  JENA Female No  227 237 UR  4  272.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293587 SURAJIT  DOLAI Male No  228 238 UR  12  272.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001325003 NILESH  GHOSH Male No  229 239 UR  4  272.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146512 ANISH  SARKAR Male No  230  36 240 SC  10  272.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712805 SHASWATA  NANDAN Male No  231 241 UR  7  271.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715964 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  232 242 UR  17  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070673 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  232  22 243 OBC-B  14  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380915 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  233  37 244 SC  3  270.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075040 SRINITA  GAYEN Female No  234  38 245 SC  2  270.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170831 SUJIT  SHARMA Male No  235 246 UR  9  270.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164782 SUPRADIP  KUNDU Male No  236 247 UR  1  269.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579671 MRINMOYEE  DAS Female No  237  39 248 SC  3  269.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942476 DIPESH  PANJA Male No  238  40 249 SC  15  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339051 JOYMITA  BANERJEE Female No  239 250 UR  10  268.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806947 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  240  41 251 SC  11  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982478 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  241  42 252 SC  10  267.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002366725 SUBHADEEP SING SARDAR Male No  242  2 253 ST  10  267.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028057 DOLI  HALDAR Female No  243 254 UR  21  266.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963647 ABHIJIT  MEDDYA Male No  244 255 UR  11  266.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780761 OM  KESARI Male No  245 256 UR  11  265.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290544 SOUMYAKANTI  NANDA Male No  246 257 UR  25  265.00  55.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247358 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  247 258 UR  9  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615786 SNEHESH  SARKAR Male No  248 259 UR  8  263.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303595 TIRTHANKAR NATH DAS Male No  249  23 260 OBC-B  1  263.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258338 AMRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  250 261 UR  3  263.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358786 SUBHANKY  SAHA Female No  251 262 UR  16  262.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739868 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  252  24 263 OBC-B  9  261.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378650 MD KAIF AKHTAR Male No  253 264 UR  8  260.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929406 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  254  25 265 OBC-B  5  260.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981485 SRITAM  JENA Male No  255 266 UR  8  258.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002097532 IPSITA  SARDAR Female No  256  43 267 SC  19  256.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449192 ANKITA  GUPTA Female No  257  26 268 OBC-B  6  253.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013672 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  258  18 269 OBC-A  5  253.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736238 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  259  27 270 OBC-B  3  252.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992932 SATYA RANJAN PRADHAN Male No  260  28 271 OBC-B  2  251.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740517 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  261 272 UR  3  250.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150394 PRIYANKA  PATWARY Female No  262  44 273 SC  9  250.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077068 ARMAN  PIADA Male No  263  19 274 OBC-A  7  249.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483568 ANUBHAV  MISTRY Male No  264  45 275 SC  10  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945636 SAYAN  ROY Male No  265 276 UR  3  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790433 SOHAM  BASU Male No  266 277 UR  2  247.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348363 TOISHI  DASGUPTA Female No  267 278 UR  14  247.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752499 SUHANI  SINHA Female No  268 279 UR  10  246.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988098 PRATTAY  NAG Male No  269 280 UR  5  243.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001558784 ANJANI  BISWAKARMA Female No  270 281 UR  9  242.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524814 MD  SULEMAN Male No  271 282 UR  4  241.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861902 SABNAM  KHATOON Female No  272 283 UR  3  238.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381448 VIVEK  SHAW Male No  273 284 UR  1  238.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171663 ANISH  SAHA Male No  274 285 UR  3  237.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339223 PRIYANKA  RAY Female No  275 286 UR  2  236.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247674 RAKHI  DAS Female No  276 287 UR  6  235.00  48.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909621 DEBANJALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  277 288 UR  12  231.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982872 DEBNEEL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  278 289 UR  1  228.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408610 BINITA  PANDEY Female No  279 290 UR  25  228.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159456 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  280  46 291 SC  16  227.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983915 SAGEN  MURMU Male No  281  3 292 ST  9  221.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337907 CHANDRA SEKHAR 

CHATTERJEE

Male No  282 293 UR  2  221.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919840 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  283  47 294 SC  9  220.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002281161 BAPON  MURMU Male No  284  4 295 ST  4  220.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413168 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  285  48 296 SC  2  219.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084688 RAJAT  DUTTA Male No  286 297 UR  6  218.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518206 SAJAL KUMAR SONI Male No  287 298 UR  1  218.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709893 PROGYA  DAS Female No  288  29 299 OBC-B  7  216.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325775 SUBHAM  BARAL Male No  289  49 300 SC  7  213.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138226 FARHAN ALAM ANSARI Male No  290 301 UR  3  206.00  56.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524462 AFSHA  AHMED Female No  291 302 UR  2  204.00  46.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075461 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  292  5 303 ST  2  201.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311669 DHIRAJ KR MANDAL Male No  293 304 UR  1  194.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089814 SWARNAVA  BOSE Male No  294 305 UR  9  188.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000676733 SHIFA  SHARMILA Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  3  375.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183667 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  35  2 2 OBC-A  2  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117894 AHAMADULLA  HALDER Male No  53  3 3 OBC-A  12  351.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916967 MAISHA  MALIHA Female No  61  4 4 OBC-A  16  348.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049960 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  63  5 5 OBC-A  12  348.00  74.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350445 RABIUL  ISLAM Male No  65  6 6 OBC-A  5  347.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191023 SK TAUSIF ALI Male No  74  7 7 OBC-A  1  344.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269197 JASIMUDDIN  SK Male No  82  8 8 OBC-A  4  340.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427497 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  87  9 9 OBC-A  3  339.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410810 HASAYEN  GAIN Male No  88  10 10 OBC-A  4  338.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320878 SABNAM SARMIN 

RAHAMAN

Female No  94  11 11 OBC-A  14  337.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406777 ELHAMNESA  KHATUN Female No  108  12 12 OBC-A  13  331.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079360 MASOOM RAJ MANDAL Male No  112  13 13 OBC-A  11  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586093 ENAMUL  HOSSAIN Male No  145  14 14 OBC-A  9  314.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001284991 MD NAZMUL ALAM Male No  148  15 15 OBC-A  2  313.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000739 RAISA  YEASMIN Female No  170  16 16 OBC-A  5  300.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275759 HABIBAH Female No  190  17 17 OBC-A  3  293.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013672 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  258  18 18 OBC-A  5  253.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077068 ARMAN  PIADA Male No  263  19 19 OBC-A  7  249.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000963987 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  2  380.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653289 NIYAN  GHOSH Male No  15  2 2 OBC-B  2  373.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837234 AAMRADIP  ROY Male No  41  3 3 OBC-B  3  356.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416032 ANUSUA  KUNDU Female No  43  4 4 OBC-B  4  354.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456393 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  47  5 5 OBC-B  8  352.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813755 PRITAM  MODAK Male No  67  6 6 OBC-B  8  346.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805763 RASEL  SHEKH Male No  69  7 7 OBC-B  12  346.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625301 JOY KUMAR GHOSH Male No  75  8 8 OBC-B  25  343.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941432 SANNIDHYA  KUNDU Male No  77  9 9 OBC-B  1  343.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816611 SAYAK  GHOSH Male No  81  10 10 OBC-B  4  341.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354612 PARTHA  KAR Male No  116  11 11 OBC-B  10  327.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639067 MRINMOYEE  PAUL Female No  117  12 12 OBC-B  4  326.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736952 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  126  13 13 OBC-B  9  323.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292310 ANIKET  GHOSH Male No  128  14 14 OBC-B  5  322.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002137167 SOUDIP  KUNDU Male No  134  15 15 OBC-B  4  320.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434499 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  154  16 16 OBC-B  14  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366559 DEEPTESH  ROY Male No  155  17 17 OBC-B  13  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354653 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  176  18 18 OBC-B  25  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272027 ANKIT  BARAI Male No  178  19 19 OBC-B  4  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159270 ANKIT  BARAI Male No  178  19 20 OBC-B  2  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172519 SONALI  PAUL Female No  207  20 21 OBC-B  6  280.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551180 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  225  21 22 OBC-B  19  272.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070673 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  232  22 23 OBC-B  14  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303595 TIRTHANKAR NATH DAS Male No  249  23 24 OBC-B  1  263.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739868 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  252  24 25 OBC-B  9  261.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929406 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  254  25 26 OBC-B  5  260.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449192 ANKITA  GUPTA Female No  257  26 27 OBC-B  6  253.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736238 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  259  27 28 OBC-B  3  252.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001992932 SATYA RANJAN PRADHAN Male No  260  28 29 OBC-B  2  251.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709893 PROGYA  DAS Female No  288  29 30 OBC-B  7  216.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002283285 SOUVIK  BARUI Male No  9  1 1 SC  1  377.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171402 SRIRUP  SAHA Male No  16  2 2 SC  2  372.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908780 ARNAB KUMAR MANDAL Male No  29  3 3 SC  9  363.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329583 AMIYA  HALDAR Male No  33  4 4 SC  15  361.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863090 DEBRANJAN  POREL Male No  36  5 5 SC  22  359.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043367 TITIKSHA  SAHA Female No  42  6 6 SC  9  356.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912458 TANUSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  49  7 7 SC  5  352.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525209 SATADRU  SARKAR Male No  52  8 8 SC  7  351.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321381 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  56  9 9 SC  9  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419873 SOUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  78  10 10 SC  3  342.00  82.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008501 SHIPRA  BISWAS Female No  80  11 11 SC  10  341.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877626 SHOVON  OJHA Male No  97  12 12 SC  4  336.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449605 AYANIKA  GAIN Female No  100  13 13 SC  7  335.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416911 ARITRIKA  BISWAS Female No  107  14 14 SC  25  331.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.16

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001755262 AYUSHMAN  SARKAR Male No  110  15 15 SC  3  330.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859490 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  120  16 16 SC  25  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643273 PRALAY  MANDAL Male No  129  17 17 SC  6  322.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778022 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  139  18 18 SC  5  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699190 ANKAN  DAS Male No  143  19 19 SC  1  315.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016803 BIDITA  SARKAR Female No  159  20 20 SC  6  307.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400033 RIKTA  DAS Female No  160  21 21 SC  10  306.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247873 SHUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  161  22 22 SC  4  305.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172714 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  164  23 23 SC  3  303.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346079 SHASHWATA  ROY Male No  167  24 24 SC  4  302.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104321 AYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  171  25 25 SC  4  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387802 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  181  26 26 SC  8  295.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571380 MINAKSHI  CHOUDHURY Female No  184  27 27 SC  1  294.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911282 SUBHAM  GHORUI Male No  185  28 28 SC  7  294.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002384318 SOUMALYA  MONDAL Male No  186  29 29 SC  15  294.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459924 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  203  30 30 SC  4  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033871 AMIT  BASHFORE Male No  206  31 31 SC  4  283.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688170 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  210  32 32 SC  21  277.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236406 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  214  33 33 SC  14  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313251 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  220  34 34 SC  25  274.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293283 AYAN  PATRA Male No  223  35 35 SC  1  273.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146512 ANISH  SARKAR Male No  230  36 36 SC  10  272.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380915 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  233  37 37 SC  3  270.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075040 SRINITA  GAYEN Female No  234  38 38 SC  2  270.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579671 MRINMOYEE  DAS Female No  237  39 39 SC  3  269.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942476 DIPESH  PANJA Male No  238  40 40 SC  15  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806947 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  240  41 41 SC  11  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982478 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  241  42 42 SC  10  267.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002097532 IPSITA  SARDAR Female No  256  43 43 SC  19  256.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150394 PRIYANKA  PATWARY Female No  262  44 44 SC  9  250.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483568 ANUBHAV  MISTRY Male No  264  45 45 SC  10  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159456 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  280  46 46 SC  16  227.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919840 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  283  47 47 SC  9  220.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413168 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  285  48 48 SC  2  219.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325775 SUBHAM  BARAL Male No  289  49 49 SC  7  213.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001098293 JAYANTI  ORAON Female No  113  1 1 ST  11  330.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366725 SUBHADEEP SING SARDAR Male No  242  2 2 ST  10  267.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983915 SAGEN  MURMU Male No  281  3 3 ST  9  221.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281161 BAPON  MURMU Male No  284  4 4 ST  4  220.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075461 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  292  5 5 ST  2  201.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001561286 SAGNIK  BISWAS Male No  32  1 1 EWS  3  361.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089692 SOURASHREE Female No  34  2 2 EWS  1  360.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064232 AKASH  JANA Male No  44  3 3 EWS  5  354.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855784 SWASTI DIPAN DAS Male No  50  4 4 EWS  5  351.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180258 SNEHA  KESHRI Female No  55  5 5 EWS  20  350.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068576 TISHA  DAS Female No  191  6 6 EWS  5  292.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


